
Searching for the perfect small and intimate ceremony for your big day?

Then we can help with our Small & Intimate Package.  

Whether it is just the two of you or perhaps your immediately family and friends

we can help you plan a wonderful day in our stunning surroundings.

Available Monday to Wednesday only.

www.loch-lomond.co.uk

small & intimate weddings



Glen Luss Package includes:

3 course Set Wedding Meal with tea and coffee
3 drinks (2 glasses of fizz and 1 glass of house wine)

Wedding Bed & Breakfast Rate for Guests 
from £194.00 per room per night

3 Glen Luss Double Rooms must be reserved 
when booking our Glen Luss Wedding Suite

� An overnight stay with breakfast*

• 2 x witnesses for your marriage schedule*

• Bridal bouquet - groom buttonhole*

• Use of a function suite for your ceremony 
 & wedding meal

• 3 course set wedding meal with 
 tea & coffee

• 3 drinks (2 glasses of fizz and 1 glass 
 of house wine)

� Stationery

• Aisle ceremony carpet

• Toastmaster

• Silver cake stand & knife

*Only included in Small & Intimate Package when 

   it is only the happy couple

Call 01436 860 118
Email weddings@loch-lomond.co.uk
Visit www.loch-lomond.co.uk

Small & Intimate Wedding Package
Available Monday to Wednesday only

Our £1500.00 Small & Intimate wedding package is designed 
for elopement for just the happy couple and includes... 

Glen Luss Wedding Package

From 3 to 29 persons (including the Bride & Groom) 
there is a £1500.00 room hire fee in addition to the 
per person Wedding Package Price, as per the 
below table.

Additional Guests

October - April

May – September

Room Hire Fee (when adding guests)

2022/2023

£70.00pp

£75.00pp

£1500 

2024/2025

£75.00pp

£80.00pp

For 2 Persons

For up to 29 Persons


