

SMALL & INTIMATE WEDDINGS

Searching for the perfect small and intimate ceremony for your big day?

Then we can help with our Small & Intimate Package.

Whether it is just the two of you or perhaps your immediately family and friends we can help you plan a wonderful day in our stunning surroundings.

Available Monday to Wednesday only.

Small & Intimate Wedding Package

Available Monday to Wednesday only

Our £1500.00 Small & Intimate wedding package is designed for elopement for just the happy couple and includes...

For 2 Persons

- An overnight stay with breakfast*
- 2 x witnesses for your marriage schedule
- Bridal bouquet groom buttonhole*
- Use of a function suite for your ceremony & wedding meal
- 3 course set wedding meal with tea & coffee

- 3 drinks (2 glasses of fizz and 1 glass of house wine)
- Stationery
- · Aisle ceremony carpet
- Toastmaster
- Silver cake stand & knife

GLEN LUSS WEDDING PACKAGE

For up to 29 Persons

From 3 to 29 persons (including the Bride & Groom) there is a £1500.00 room hire fee in addition to the per person Wedding Package Price, as per the below table.

Additional Guests	2022/2023	2024/2025
October - April	£70.00pp	£75.00pp
May – September	£75.00pp	qq00.08£
Room Hire Fee (when adding guests)		£1500

Glen Luss Package includes:

3 course Set Wedding Meal with tea and coffee 3 drinks (2 glasses of fizz and 1 glass of house wine)

Wedding Bed & Breakfast Rate for Guests from £194.00 per room per night

3 Glen Luss Double Rooms must be reserved when booking our Glen Luss Wedding Suite





Only included in Small & Intimate Package when it is only the happy couple